MENU-BASED PLANTERS BUILT FOR PRECISION
UltraPlant TM FRONTFOLD PLANTER
featuring the LaserPro1 row unit
PATENTED & PATENT PENDING
Model Pictured: PB4020FR S2 w/ LP1+ row units
MANUFACTURER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES AT ANY TIME, WITHOUT NOTICE, TO PRICES, SPECIFICATIONS, & MODELS. ©2022 HARVEST INTERNATIONAL, INC. PRINTED IN THE USA. (08-22)
401 W 20th Street • Storm Lake, IA 50588
Tel: 712.213.5100 • Toll: 888.218.5373 • 712.213.5109

Tire Orientation: BackRunning / FrontRunning
Hitch Type: 2pt "T" / HammerStrap " "
MODEL NUMBER KEY
Closed for Road Mode
Open for Field Mode
SPEC I F ICAT IONS
S1 / S1.5 MODEL Row # ROW
SPACING FOLD // FLEX
OPEN WIDTH (A)  //
FOLDED WIDTH (B)
OPEN LENGTH (C)  //
FOLDED LENGTH (D)
HEIGHT
w/ CSD
FRAME
WEIGHT 2
CSD
CAPACITY
Max Center
Fert w/o CSD
Max Center
Fert w/ CSD
PB2030BR S1 8 30” 2-4-2 // 2-4-2 19’ 11” // 127” 19’ 5" // 23' 11” 11' 3" 5,650 NA 300gal NA
PB3030BRT S1 12 30” 4-4-4 // 3-6-3 30’ 10” // 142” 19’ 10” // 27' 11' 11" 9,950 110 bu 1000gal 300gal
PB3030BR S1 12 30” 4-4-4 // 3-6-3 30’ 10” // 142” 21’ 3” // 28' 5" 11' 11" 10,450 110 bu 1000gal 300gal
PB3030FR S1 1 12 30” 3-6-3 // 3-6-3 30’ 10” // 165” 21’ 10” // 29’ 0” 11' 11" 10,600 110 bu 1000gal 300gal
PB3020FR S1 18 20” 5-8-5 // 5-8-5 30’ 10” // 166” 22’ 3” // 29’ 3” 11' 11" 11,300 110 bu 1000gal 300gal
PB3015FR S1 3 23/24 15” 6-11-6 // 6-11-6 30’ 10” // 166” 22’ 3” // 29’ 5” 11' 11" 11,350 110 bu 1000gal 300gal
PB3222FR S1 18 22” 5-8-5 // 5-8-5 32’ 6” // 166” 22’ 3” // 29’ 3” 11' 11" 11,500 110 bu 1000gal 300gal
PB3618FR S1 23 18" 7-9-7 // 7-9-7 36' 6" // 166" 23' 11" // 32' 8" 11' 11" 12,650 110 bu 1000gal 300gal
PB3636FR S1 12 36" 4-4-4 // 4-4-4 36' 6" // 158" 23' 6" // 32' 3" 11' 11" 12,200 110 bu 1000gal 300gal
** All pb40-60 brt/br/fr frames are available in Series 1 or Series 1.5 Models. Listed frame specs are the same, s1.5 frames are integrated with complete S2 CommandLift hydraulics system & options. **
PB4030BRT S1|S1.5 16 30” 6-4-6 // 5-6-5 41’ // 142”  22' 8" // 32’ 6” 11' 11" 13,100 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
PB4030BR S1|S1.5 16 30” 6-4-6 // 5-6-5 41’ // 142” 24’ 1” // 33’ 11” 11' 11" 13,550 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
PB4030FR S1|S1.5 1 16 30” 5-6-5 // 5-6-5 41’ // 165” 24’ 9” // 34’ 7” 11' 11" 13,850 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
PB4020FR S1|S1.5 24 20” 8-8-8 / 8-8-8 41’ // 166” 25’ 1” // 34’ 9” 11' 11" 15,000 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
PB4015FR S1|S1.5 3 31/32 15” 10-11-10 // 10-11-10 41’ // 166” 25’ 8” // 35’ 7” 11' 11" 15,050 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
PB4422FR S1|S1.5 24 22” 8-8-8 // 8-8-8 43' 8" // 166” 25’ 1” // 34’ 9” 11' 11" 15,250 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
PB6030BRT S1|S1.5 24 30” 10-4-10 // 9-6-9 59’ 11” // 144” 30' 3" // 44' 9” 12' 16,900 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
PB6030FR S1|S1.5 24 30” 9-6-9 // 9-6-9 59’ 11” // 165” 32' 1" // 46' 7" 12' 18,400 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
PB6020FR S1|S1.5 36 20” 14-8-14 // 14-8-14 59’ 11” // 168” 32' 5" // 46' 9" 12' 19,200 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
PB6622FR S1|S1.5 36 22” 14-8-14 // 14-8-14 65' 5" // 168” 32' 5" // 46' 9" 12' 19,650 110 bu 1000gal 500gal
1. TwinRow model available. | 2. Weights include Standard frame, tires, & stepback only. Row units, CSD, markers, fert tanks, & other options not included. | 3. 7.5" Hitch offset required for even row spacing.
*Dimensions listed are measured to the tip of LP1 closing tails.
S2 MODEL Row # ROW
SPACING FOLD // FLEX OPEN WIDTH(A)  //
FOLDED WIDTH(B)
OPEN LENGTH(C)  //
FOLDED LENGTH(D)
HEIGHT
w/ CSD
FRAME
WEIGHT 3
CSD 4
CAPACITY
Max Center